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

Number of Properties 50 50 50 24 50

Low Price / Value $69,900 $59,900 $89,900 $89,900 $85,000

Median Price / Value $264,950 $209,450 $262,400 $222,220 $228,500

High Price / Value $1,350,000 $549,900 $589,900 $378,480 $407,500

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $151 $133 $136 $166 $129

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $144 $131 $136 $170 $131

Average Days in RPR 55 83 107 12 104

Median Days in RPR 46 66 87 – 85

Total Volume $14,958,100 $11,837,400 $14,117,701 $5,230,330 $11,702,899

Watertown, Connecticut
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Search
Criteria

Location: Watertown, Connecticut; Date: Changes in the Last 6 Months; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
Price Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, Expired, New For Lease, Recently Leased, Open House;
Property Types: Single Family Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Mobile/Manufactured, Multifamily/Multiplex,
Lot/Land, Farm/Ranch, Coop, Other Residential; Maximum Properties per Status: 50; Sort Order: Recently
updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
Expired Listings New For Lease Recently Leased Open Houses  

Number of Properties 25 16 30 4  

Low Price / Value $129,900 $850 $785 $274,900  

Median Price / Value $265,000 $1,200 $1,550 $324,900  

High Price / Value $629,900 $2,100 $335,320 $399,900  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $146 $1 $36 $141  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $146 $1 $1 $139  

Average Days in RPR 205 43 42 95  

Median Days in RPR 182 33 31 110  

Total Volume $6,544,200 $14,700 $1,245,035 $1,324,600  

Watertown, Connecticut
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New Listings: 50 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 7/19/2019

33 Birch Meadow Dr Residential 4/2 10,454 1973 7/19/2019 $247,000 $1321,872 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170217401

Enjoy this wonderfully updated home in a great neighborhood location. This 4 bed/1.5 bath home is bright, immaculate, freshly painted
with many updates: Kitchen completely remodeled 2018 with Stainless Steel Appliances, flooring throughout is new Bolivian Rosewood
Hardwood, doors, lighting, hardware are updated. The spacious lower level is newly refinished offering an additional 600+sf with several
areas spread out- family room, bedroom, exercise room & laundry room Outside has new siding & newer windows giving the home a
modern, trendy appeal. The rear yard is level with deck to entertain and enjoy playing. Conveniently located near highways & Rt 8, easy
commuting, affordable living!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Prtnrs.

New, Active: 7/18/2019

51 Deerfield Ln Residential 3/2 41,817 1980 7/18/2019 $274,900 $1821,514 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170217608

Well loved, one owner R/R in Taft school location. Bright and cheery home with many customizations. Featuring updated kitchen, baths,
hardwood floors, new vinyl siding in 2013. Decking has azex decking and trek railings installed in 2016. Updated trim 3in light stained,
and 6 panel hardwood doors. Home shows as a 2 Br home with large MBR, with added bay window. Home is zoned and permitted at a 3
BR, owners took down wall, closets and doors remain to revert back to 3 br's. Gorgeous level lot, private with shade. Family rm fully
finished with beautiful custom book shelves, desk and more, with sliders to patio. Upstairs there is a slider out of the DR to the updated
deck. A delight to see, and a dream to own, great for entertaining.

Listing Courtesy of The Greene Realty Group

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, Active: 6/25/2019

55 Sills Dr Residential 3/2 12,196 1973 6/25/2019 $205,000 $1641,248 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170210224

Adorable ranch style home, with large country eat in kitchen/sliders to deck for some summer fun.... oversized living room with bay
window, large master bedroom. two car garage, oil heat, city utilities. Close to schools, stores, etc. subject to third party approval.

Listing Courtesy of Westbury Realty CT

Watertown, Connecticut

Watertown, Connecticut
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New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/11/2019

38 Warner Ave Residential 2/2 19,602 1920 8/11/2019 $225,000 $2051,097 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170225449

Well maintained cozy cape with room to expand. Main level includes LR, DR, kitchen, family room and half bath. Two bedrooms and
one full bath finish the 2nd level. Lower level has partially finished room with laundry area and walk out to side yard. The detached
garage has storage above with an outside entrance. Enjoy barbequing on the private patio. Close to town amenities and public bus route

Listing Courtesy of Klemm Real Estate Inc

Active: 5/8/2019

125 Cannon Ridge Dr Condominium 3/2 – 1988 5/8/2019 $209,900 $1371,533 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170192169

Absolute gorgeous condo. Completely remodeled with top of the line materials. Eat in kitchen features granite countertops, slate
appliances, farm sink, and tile. Property also features beautiful stained hardwood in living room and bedrooms, stone fireplace,
remodeled bathrooms with tiled floors and walls, and central air. Amenities include in ground pool and tennis court!!! This one will not
last!!!

Listing Courtesy of Better Living Realty, LLC

New, Active: 7/25/2019

173 Chimney Rd Residential 2/1 920 sq f t 205,167 1978 7/25/2019 $259,900 $282

MLS ID: 170219784

Log cabin built by owners family, trees harvested from White Memorial. 2 year process stripping the bark. This is the real deal! Log cabin
in the woods with easy proximity to downtown and Blackrock State park. More pictures coming soon Don't miss this opportunity for peace,
quiet and easy living

Listing Courtesy of Connecticut Real Estate

Active: 5/8/2019

43 Highmeadow Rd Residential 4/3 68,389 1987 5/8/2019 $399,900 $1402,852 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170190414

Exceptional updated Tudor Colonial in a quiet and desirable Watertown subdivision, beautifully situated on a nicely landscaped, and
level 1.57 acre lot. Enter into the elegant two story foyer with chandelier, leading into the formal living and dining rooms with hardwood
floors and large windows for plenty of natural lighting. The modern kitchen features granite counter tops, tile backsplash, stainless steel
appliances, double ovens, and lighted built in hutch. There is a center island with seating, and an eat in space with sliders to the large
deck. The kitchen is open to the huge family room with hardwood floors, and custom built-in bookcases surrounding a grand, brick
fireplace. This level also boasts a half bath, with a separate laundry room and garage access. The second level has a Master Bedroom
Suite with a full bath, granite counter tops, and a walk in closet, while three other bedrooms share an additional full, updated bathroom
with double vanities. There is a loft overlooking the second level that can be an ideal office or bonus space. The full basement can also
be finished as a rec room or additional living space, and the backyard private, level lot with approximately 20' X 30' deck is perfect for
entertaining and/or gardening. This spacious and superb home is move in ready, don't wait!

Listing Courtesy of Dave Jones Realty, LLC

New, Active: 8/12/2019

55 Morehouse Rd Residential 3/2 34,848 1962 8/12/2019 $259,900 $2071,253 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170225521

Great views of Morehouse Pond from this recently remodeled cape. Features include hardwood floors throughout. LR has lighted display
cabinet, kitchen has granite counters, stainless appliances, also New Kotter Farms shed, new furnace, new well pump, 2 yr. old septic and
a new 200 amp electric service. You can relax on the 16x16 deck and enjoy the peace and quiet of this lovely cul de sac.

Listing Courtesy of Weichert REALTORS Briotti Group

Watertown, Connecticut
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New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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

Active: 3/24/2019

50 Paxton St Residential 3/3 6,098 2004 3/24/2019 $295,000 $1811,632 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170175601

Immaculate California Ranch, located in the desirable and easily accessible section of Oakville. Main level features a family room with
half bath, space for your own in-home gym and two car garage with garage door openers. 3 bedrooms located upstairs with master bath
and walk-in closet. BRAND NEW KITCHEN! Featuring granite counters, beautiful white cabinets, stainless steel appliances, new fixtures
and sliders to the deck! Formal dining room with gleaming wood floors. The exterior provides a 17 x 8 refinished deck overlooking a
manageable backyard. A great location with bright and airy flair are just an example of the charm of this home. Hurry this one won't last.

Listing Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Watertown, Connecticut
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New, Active: 8/8/2019

34 Pine St Residential 4/3 18,730 1937 8/8/2019 $314,900 $1102,861 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170224240

LARGE 4 BEDROOM COLONIAL LOCATED IN WATERTOWN. Hardwood floors throughout. Natural gas for heat and cooking. Fireplace,
1 car garage, and a gorgeous sunroom. Open Floor plan. Laundry located in separate room on main level The bedrooms are large and
one bedroom has a sitting room. Large back porch ideal for hosting outdoor barbecues. Level lot with invisible fence. Short walk to Taft
School PRICED TO SELL!

Listing Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

New, Active: 7/16/2019

165 Plungis Rd Residential 3/3 81,892 1985 7/16/2019 $249,900 $1671,492 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170214250

Picture yourself owning property where thereâs room to grow your own fresh vegetables, a yard where the kids can play outside safe from
any oncoming traffic and an outdoor space to entertain family and friends. This country home with almost 2 acres, (1.88 acres) of land
offers a spacious LR with HW floors and a pellet wood stove to keep toasty on winter nights. The LR is open to Kitchen with a separate
dining space and a slider right out to the deck and pool. The outdoor space comes with a spacious deck, an automatic retractable awning
and wood pergola perfect for entertainig. Kitchen is appointed with SS appliances and home has a newer roof and driveway. Country
living at its finest.

Listing Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Active: 7/11/2019

82 Cummings Ave Residential 3/2 17,859 1971 7/11/2019 $189,900 $1651,152 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170215362

PRIME LOCATION, End of Cul-De-Sac 3 Bedroom fully updated & well cared for Ranch in the heart of Oakville. This open concept
home offers many updates including: Roof 2011, & Split System AC Unit in 2015! Kitchen features Stainless Steel Appliances, Granite
Countertops & Custom Cabinetry. A generous plot of land offers seclusion & privacy. CAVERNOUS DECK including PERGOLA is
wonderful for summer evening retreats. Quality crafted Kloter Farms storage shed offers plenty of space for lawn equipment. The owners
of this home have taken pride in ownership & maintenance of this home for many years, and it shows. Professionally installed PELLET
STOVE & blown in attic insulation are two more features which improve this homes heating efficiency. Since 2015 Tesla solar panels
have significantly contributed to reducing this homeâs annual energy costs. Do not miss your opportunity to turn this beautiful house into
your HOME.

Listing Courtesy of Regency Real Estate, LLC

Active: 4/15/2019

240 Old Colony Rd Residential 4/3 40,510 1978 4/15/2019 $359,900 $1033,480 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170183007

Owners Motivated!!! Looking for the perfect in-law?? This well maintained 3000+ sq ft Brick Raised Ranch has it! The main level offers 3
bdrms, LR, DR and kitchen. The kitchen has quartz countertops and new appliances just purchased this year! The MBR features a
remodeled full bath and 2 closets. Each bdrm has sliders. The main bathroom was recently remodeled with double sinks, a beautiful tile
floor and tile shower. The In-Law offers a kitchen/LR combination with brand new cabinets and new countertops. It also has a refrigerator,
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

Watertown, Connecticut
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Active: 4/15/2019

240 Old Colony Rd Residential 4/3 4/15/2019 $389,750 $359,900 8/6/2019 -7.66%3,480 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170183007

Owners Motivated!!! Looking for the perfect in-law?? This well maintained 3000+ sq ft Brick Raised Ranch has it! The main level offers 3
bdrms, LR, DR and kitchen. The kitchen has quartz countertops and new appliances just purchased this year! The MBR features a
remodeled full bath and 2 closets. Each bdrm has sliders. The main bathroom was recently remodeled with double sinks, a beautiful tile
floor and tile shower. The In-Law offers a kitchen/LR combination with brand new cabinets and new countertops. It also has a refrigerator,
stove and dishwasher. There is a bdrm and a full bath. The family room in the lower level is carpeted! Lower level laundry room w/sink.
There is plenty of storage in this home. Central air. New hot water heater. Newer driveway and roof. 2 car garage w/storage loft. This
home is set on almost one acre of level land w/apple and pear trees, blackberries, raspberries and grapes! There are 2 sheds and a hot
tub. 24 Hour Notice To Show!

Listing Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Show as of 8/5/2019

35 Apple Hill Dr Residential 3/4 1/22/2019 $439,900 $399,900 6/29/2019 -9.09%3,993 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170157019

Come to the country. This spacious 3 BR home sits on 1.91 level lot in cul de sac location. This stucco home designed with hip roof is
unique and appealing to the buyer looking for that special home. This home offers a perfect flow for entertaining or large gatherings.
Plenty of storage. CAIR, Wood floors, FP, 2 car attached garage plus one car under. Must see.

Listing Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Active: 7/1/2019

70 Central Ave Residential 3/1 828 sq f t 7/1/2019 $155,000 $150,000 8/5/2019 -3.23%

MLS ID: 170212446

Adorable ranch in quiet neighborhood, close to schools and bus line, good condo alternative, great potential for starting out or
downsizing, hard wood floors, living room/dining area with vaulted ceiling, level corner lot, very clean, well cared for home.

Listing Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Active: 6/14/2019

93 Northwest Dr Residential 3/4 6/14/2019 $354,900 $347,500 7/11/2019 -2.09%2,080 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170206775

This meticulous 7 rooms, 3 bedroom Colonial is in move in condition. Large eat in kitchen, all appliances stay, Formal Dining room with
hardwood floors and Formal Living room with fireplace. Family room on the main level. Large master bedroom with sitting area and
private full bath. Laundry room on the upper level. Oil heat, city utilities, lovely park like yard, with electricity ready for a pool...... over-
sized deck for your family barbecues, and a hot tub for some outdoor relaxation. Gorgeous home inside and out. Don't miss this one,
close to town and major highways. Many more amenities.

Listing Courtesy of Westbury Realty CT

Active: 3/4/2019

443 Concord Dr Residential 4/3 3/4/2019 $544,900 $539,000 3/29/2019 -1.08%3,637 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170168984

Meticulously Cared for Expanded Cape! This fabulous, must-see, custom home is meant for entertaining! A chefâs dream kitchen with
custom tile backsplash, granite countertops, custom 1" thick âœsoft closeâ door cabinets, and high-end appliances opens up to the first-
floor family room, centered around the real masonry fireplace with a gas insert. Through the French doors, a luxurious, oversized Trex
deck, with a jacuzzi, and ample space for outdoor entertainment with country views! The beautiful craftsmanship carries through the
home to the office with coffered ceilings, and the formal dining room, both full of natural light from the front of the house, that brightens
the foyer. The second floor offers a master bedroom, with a custom bathroom, with granite countertops, and a large walk-in closet; as well
as three bedrooms, and a recently finished 540 Sq. Ft. bonus space over the garage, fit for whatever your needs may be; whether it be an
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
privacy and plenty of interior space! Eat-in kitchen extends off a living / dining room combo complete with fireplace for entertaining. Half
bath is located on the first floor with laundry. 2 bedrooms complete the 2nd level with large closets and full baths. Brand new CIA and
Furnace will allow for plenty of years of carefree living! Come take a look, bring your ideas and be relaxing on the back deck by Summer!
Minutes from town and major highways!

Listing Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Watertown, Connecticut
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MLS Listing 170152323: 1/2/2019

113 Middlebury Rd Residential 5/4 16,552 1930 $324,900 7/23/2019 $1572,070 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170152323

The size of this charming 1930s home is deceiving from the road! With all the modern updates you need and located in Watertown's
prime Taft school neighborhood, this home should not be missed. Too many improvements to list! Galley kitchen features new counter-
tops, appliances, tile-flooring and newly added-on mudroom. Living and dining room are free flowing with original hardwood floors, and
working large fireplace. All baths have been remodeled and bedrooms offer great space considering the age of the home. Original knob
and tube wiring has been replaced. If sitting on the beautiful front porch is not desired, the rear patio offers more privacy! See full list of
improvements to understand and appreciate the restoration work. This property's true value is now on display! Priced to sell and move-in
ready condition!

Listing Courtesy of Drakeley Real Estate, Inc.

MLS Listing 170160359: 1/30/2019

76 Farm Cir Residential 4/3 90,604 2004 $399,900 7/1/2019 $1372,844 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170160359

Custom built colonial style home set at the end of cul-de-sac. Gourmet kitchen offers breakfast bar, custom cabinetry and center island.
Formal dining room detailed with tray ceilings and raised panels. Bright oversized family room has vaulted ceilings and fireplace.
Beautiful hardwood floors. Recessed lighting throughout. Master bedroom suite features a full bath with hydro-tub and large walk in
closet. Private deck overlooking wooded back yard and great views! A must see!

Listing Courtesy of Realty Group of New England, LLC

MLS Listing 170093064: 6/20/2018

1823 Litchfield Rd Residential 4/5 898,207 1998 $629,900 6/30/2019 $1284,933 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170093064

European Villa style home on 20 private acres, with a pond and a barn! The grand styling of this home lets you enjoy the beautiful views
of the landscaped property from the 30+foot main level cement patio. Parties are a breeze here! There is an easy flow for your guests
from kitchen to family room and patio. This property offers a multitude of possible uses, bring your needs and imagination and make an
appointment today. Possible horse property, multi generational living, large in-law in the walkout lower level with summer kitchen, wine
cellar and separate entrance. The first floor master suite and attached two car garage could allow for aging in place. There are 3
additional bedrooms and another full bath upstairs. There is barn with high door garage for contractors, mechanics, or farming
equipment. Great location in the beautiful Litchfield County hills yet just minutes to town and approx. 1.5 hrs to NYC.

Listing Courtesy of BHGRE Bannon & Hebert

MLS Listing 170113021: 8/6/2018

556 Mount Fair Dr Residential 4/3 20,908 1989 $365,900 6/30/2019 $1562,244 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170113021

NOTHING TO DO BUT MOVE INTO THIS WELL MAINTAINED HOME IN MOUNT FAIR FARMS- THIS HOME FEATURES A LARGE
FULLY APPL EIK- FOR DR & FOR LR- GREAT VIEWS FROM THE MAIN LEVEL FAMILY RM WITH CATHEDRAL CEILING & GAS
FIREPLACE- MBR SUITE WITH CATH CEILING, FULL BATH & WIC- 3 ADDITIONAL BDRMS HAVE BRAND NEW CARPET- NEWLY
REFINISHED HDWD FLS IN THE KIT, DR & FR- MAIL LEVEL LAUNDRY RM- 2 ZONE GAS BOILER- CENT AC- NEWER ROOF- MOST
OF THE WINDOWS WERE REPLACED- HUGE 14 X 31 MAINTENANCE FREE DECK OVERLOOKING A PERFECT LEVEL LOT- ALL
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

Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Leased Date: 7/25/2019, MLS Listing 170204040: 6/7/2019

66 High St Rental/Lease 3/1 12,632 1953 7/25/2019 $1,500 $11,114 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170204040

3 BEDROOM SPACIOUS CAPE COD FOR RENT! HOME OFFERS GRANITE COUNTERS, HARD WOOD FLOORS, MASTER BEDROOM
ON FIRST FLOOR! PLENTY OF SPACE IN THIS IMMACULATE HOME. UPPER LEVEL OFFERS TWO SPACIOUS BEDROOMS AND
STORAGE. CENTRAL AIR, OIL HEAT. Laundry room with washer/Dryer is located on LL of home.

Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Leased Date: 7/30/2019, MLS Listing 170214928: 7/10/2019

245 Frost Bridge Rd Rental/Lease 2/1 102,801 1948 7/30/2019 $1,200 $11,020 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170214928

* NEWLY REMODELED * Adorable two bedroom ranch features large deck, updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances, new
carpeting, & a great commuter location! *NOTE: door in basement CAN be converted back to a one car garage*

Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Watertown, Connecticut
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Leased Date: 7/25/2019, MLS Listing 170214434: 7/8/2019

101 Greenwood St Rental/Lease 2/2 11,761 1929 7/25/2019 $1,350 $11,120 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170214434

This Rental is also available for purchase $189,999. 2 bedroom and full bath on upper level. Main level houses living/dining
combination, can double as home office area. Large eat in kitchen with access to ground level rear deck surrounded by a lovely back
yard great for entertaining. 1st month, 2 months Security, credit/judicial check.

Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Leased Date: 7/31/2019, MLS Listing 170207686: 6/24/2019

49 Cannon Ridge Dr Condo 4/3 – 1986 7/31/2019 $1,950 $11,340 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170207686

Very well maintained end unit in a nice quiet complex. The main level boasts gleaming HW floors in LR/DR. The wood burning FP in
the LR gives the perfect ambiance, and the views of the rear yard from the DR table are spectacular. The MBR suite is equipped with
double closets and full bath. 2 additional bdrms and laundry round off the main level. The LL is completely finished w/ slider doors
leading the rear yard. The LL has an additional bdrm, full bath, kitchenette, and is the perfect in-law set up. Listing office to run
credit/background. $30 per applicant over the age of 18. Rental application & tenant tracks are attached to MLS. 1st month rent, 1 month
security deposit required. Pets maybe considered.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty 2000

Leased Date: 7/31/2019, MLS Listing 170218059: 7/20/2019

19 Center St Rental/Lease 3/2 10,890 1938 7/31/2019 $1,450 $11,400 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170218059

3 Bedroom Colonial located in heart of Watertown. Open Floor Plan. Remodeled full bath. Large deck leads put to beautiful finished
yard. Minutes to shopping and fine dining.

Courtesy of West View Properties, LLC

Leased Date: 5/18/2019, MLS Listing 170171092: 3/8/2019

Eustis St Residential Land –/– – 43,995 – 5/18/2019 – –

MLS ID: 170171092

1.01 Acre lot in Oakville with public water and sewer available in the street. Lot has some wetlands in the rear. May be able to be
purchased with 0 Eustis St. (Next lot) for a total of over 1.5 acres. Buyer should do due diligence in regards to the wetland and building.

Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Leased Date: 5/18/2019, MLS Listing 170171087: 3/8/2019

Eustis St Residential Land –/– – 25,264 – 5/18/2019 – –

MLS ID: 170171087

Level .58 acre lot in Oakville with public water and sewer available in the street. Some wetlands possible in the rear of the lot. May be
able to be purchased with 00 Eustis St (Next Lot) for over total 1.5 acres. Buyer should do due diligence in regards to wetlands and
building.

Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Leased Date: 7/27/2019, MLS Listing 170203648: 6/6/2019

69 Chestnut Grove Rd Other 2/1 760 sq f t 10,890 1836 7/27/2019 $760 $1

MLS ID: 170203648

Looking for affordable 1-2 bedroom housing in Watertown? Look no further. 750 sq ft 1 bedroom with second adjoining bedroom. Galley
kitchen leading to back patio area. Spacious living/dining area with new floating floor. Washer/dryer upper level. Quite street, pleasant
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